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
most attractive inside and out. Well
established family orchard with a
good variety of fruit trees. Lots of
room lor a cow. ch ckens. and a
riding horse. A swell place to pro-
duce a lot of the food the family
neeas ana Deat the high cost of city
living. $10,000, terms. Will consider
trade on city property.

YALTA GARDENS
If you are looking for a better
home, this is It. Large living room
with picture windows snd beauti-
ful fireplace. 3 bedrooms, attractive
den. lovely dining room. Hardwood
floors through, attached garage.Priced reasonably.

$500 DOWN .

And move Into a furnished home
in Pelican city within walking dis
tance of mills. A steal at only

SEE US FOR ALL KINDS OF
BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES '

'
Johnny Hobson I'Eves. (804)

Dale Orubb . 'Eves. 38441

Art Prederlckson (Eves. (725)

with

AL LONGE, Realtor
REAL ESTATE and INSURANCE
111 So. 8th Phone (283

FOR SALE
1 BDRM, mod.,

across from school J750
4 BDRMS,
ft oiks irom school $10,900

4 BDRMS,
in Mills Addition (10,800

2 BDRMS,
13 A. in Yalta ( (300

2 BDRMS.
3 Oiks, of Main ( 7000

2 BDRMS, on 3 acres ( 7500

"DRM, all new else, heat ( 5800

DRMS, 13 A.
.'eterson School Dist. ( (600

2 BDRMS, 2 cor. Iota
near Peterson School (11,000

2 BDRMS,
on one-ha- lf acre $ 6(00

4 BDRMS.
lull bsmt., Hot Sprgs. (14,700

WE HAVE
Several good Income properties to
snow you, oy appointment. .

FRED E. FLEET
REALTOR

DENNIE COATES, Saleslady
408 Main Office Ph.

Eves'.

CAFE
Wonderful location fully equipped

excellent steady business owner
says "Give Away" at (5500.

Home and Income
MILLS ADDITION S room home
and duplex excellent location
$12,000, .

SEE
Deane Sacher Evenings MS4

With
BILL SULLIVAN

REALTOR
1016 Main Phone MM

FOn aAf.F.. attractive two bedroom
modern home. Paved street, nicely land
scaped yard, rnone rzvo.

14 HILP WANTIO, MALI
SALESMAN, roeftnf . aiding. . and

$100 week and more priss'bla.
410 Adams. Phone 81st.- t

I SITUATIONS WANTIO
WOMAN need! work badly. WU1 take
housekeeping job for one.. Write Her--
am ana Piews, box zb.
BOl'H Phone
CARPENTER WORK wanted.- Repair
a fpecialty. Jim Alexander 21B0 Tunnel
5t.i'none B30Z.

BABY sitting. Phona
WILL care for children In my tome
days or your home evantnse cau

2T ROOMS FOR MKT
r.OOMS tor rent, clean. Close m. Phone

ROOMS, prlcea reasonable. Phone oSST
LOVELY rooms for rent. 7 a Wee
moss in. phone
FRONT room for rent Greer Apart
menu, iiu nun.
BOARD, room, reasonable. Phone- ease.
NICE, heated rooms. S22 Pacific Tar- -

ROOMS 103 High.
24 APARTMENTS FOR RENT
FOR RENT, furnished mprtitumt for
wonting gm. uuiium ninutnva. vtm
of automatic washer and dryer. SV
blocki from 7th. and- - Ma4n. Fhoat

or caii ai zb . ixn.
LARGE modern furnlihed sttam-hM- t
ed apartment. Adults. 213 Cedar. .

FURNISHED apartment for rant 30.
per month. Inquire at 443 Market; Aptz.
FOR RENT. three room fumtihed
apartment with ja raff. ooi Darrow.
rnone vwz.
NICE clean apartment, Gaa equipped.
Refrigerator. Couple preferred. .mum
Marquise. Inquire 1334 Oak.
FURNISHED ' three room apartment

52.50: two room unit 33; all numiea
inciuaea. 4is n. Tenth.
MODERN furnlihed apartment for cou- -
pie. uon in on vtn 9U sse. uimi ana
water inciuoeq. ynonc aaiia or 33.
FOR RENT, neat, furnlihed apartment.rnone whw arter m p.nu
FOR RENT. apartment, fter- -
nisneo. Aauiia. b aroao.
r UKNlSHKD three room apartment
ultable for buaineea couple. Alpha

Apinmtnu, 7ui ana nnt. ft
TWO room furrilahed apartment. XJflUti

no waier. nta wainuu
LARGE furnished apartment.-- heated"
Adult. Close In. Phone 4317.
FOR RENT, small furnished apartment.
suiuoie ior coupie. jwia aummera iane.
MODERN funumed' apartment. Garage.
Phone 84.
THREE' rooms unfurnished. Stoves. Ga
rage. 4Z.50. gpquire uao wnite,
STUDIO apartment. 3 rooms with bath
unrornisnea. Beparate entrance. Heat.
electric stove furnished. Phona
FOR RENT, furnished apartment for
adults. 321 Broad. ' ' : : :

SMAIX unfurnished apartment- - Located
on Homedale Road. Adults. Phona I1C7
STEAM HEATED apajtmesnf with bed- -
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